WP-8131
WP-8431
WP-8831
WP-8141
WP-8441
WP-8841
WP-8131, WP-8431, WP-8831
WP-8141, WP-8441, WP-8841

VDC)
9.6 W (0.4 A @ 24 VDC)
Ordering information
 WP-8131-EN-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O slots (English verison of OS)
 WP-8431-EN-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O slots (English verison of OS)
 WP-8831-EN-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O slots (English verison of OS)
 WP-8141-EN-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O slots (English verison of OS)
 WP-8441-EN-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O slots (English verison of OS)
 WP-8841-EN-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O slots (English verison of OS)
Accessories
 DP-665  AC 85~270V input, DC 24V/1.7A and 5V/0.5A output power supply
 DP-660  AC 85~270V input, DC 24V/2.5A and 5V/0.5A output power supply
 DP-1200  AC 85~270V input, DC 24V/5.0A output power supply